
Impact 2021-2022 Schedule
6th-8th Grade

Date Event Time

September
Wednesday, September 1 Open House - Parent, Student,

Leader Meeting
6:30pm

Wednesday, September 8 Impact Kickoff- Color War 6:30 - 8:30
Wednesday, September 15 Meeting 6:30 - 8:30
Wednesday, September 22 Meeting 6:30 - 8:30
Wednesday, September 29 80’s / 90’s Night 6:30 - 8:30

October
Wednesday, October 6 Meeting 6:30 - 8:30
Wednesday, October 13 Meeting 6:30 - 8:30
Wednesday, October 20 OFF- H.S. Fundraiser Dinner
Wednesday, October 27 Halloween Theme Night 6:30 - 8:30
Saturday, October 30 Fall Serve Day 9:00am - 1:00pm

November
Wednesday, November 3 Meeting 6:30 - 8:30
Wednesday, November 10 Meeting 6:30 - 8:30
Wednesday, November 17 Meeting 6:30 - 8:30
Wednesday, November 24 OFF- Thanksgiving Break

December
Wednesday, December 1 Meeting 6:30 - 8:30
Wednesday, December 8 Christmas Party 6:30 - 8:30

January - May events and dates on back



January
Wednesday, January 12 Meeting 6:30 - 8:30
Wednesday, January 19 Winter Jam TBD
Wednesday, January 26 Record Breaking Night 6:30 - 8:30

February
Wednesday, February 2 Meeting 6:30 - 8:30
Fri-Sat, February 4-5 Late Nighter 7:00pm Start
Wednesday, February 9 Meeting 6:30 - 8:30
Wednesday, February 16 Impact Fundraiser Dinner 4:00 - 8:30
Wednesday, February 23 OFF- Leader Development

March
Wednesday, March 2 Meeting 6:30 – 8:30
Wednesday, March 9 Meeting 6:30 – 8:30
Wednesday, March 16 Meeting 6:30 – 8:30
Wednesday, March 23 Neon Night 6:30 – 8:30
Wednesday, March 30 Craig’s Cruisers 4:00 – 9:00

April
Wednesday, April 6 OFF- Spring Break
Wednesday, April 13 Meeting 6:30 – 8:30
Wednesday, April 20 Meeting 6:30 – 8:30
Saturday, April 23 Serve Day 9:00am - 1:00pm
Wednesday, April 27 Champions Night 6:30 – 8:30

May
Wednesday, May 4 Year-End Bonfire 6:30 – 8:30

Contact Information:

Wes Milleson
Youth Pastor

wesm@cottonwoodcrc.com
(419) 307-4846

Hailey Van Laar
Youth Coordinator

haileyv@cottonwoodcrc.com
(269) 680-1249


